3M Electronic Handling and Protection
6801 River Place Blvd.
Austin, TX 78726-9000
OEM LCC Sockets
32, 68  & 84 Leads
TS-0359-06
Sheet 1 of 5Date Issued: February 22, 2001
7.

TS-0359-06
Sheet 3 of 5
Ordering Information
3M Electronic Handling and Proteciton Division
6801 River Place Blvd.
Austin, TX 78726-9000
OEM LCC Sockets
32, 68  & 84 Leads
Lead
Count Part Number Description Applicable Device
Body Size             Thickness
68 268-5401-00-1102JH Chip Carrier-LCC with Full Lid
68 268-5401-00-0000 Lid - Full
68 268-5401-50-0000 Lid-U Shape
68 268-5401-50-1102JH Chip Carrier-LCC with U-Shape Lid
68 268-5401-52-0000 Lid – 6 mm Heat Sink
68 268-5401-52-1102JH Chip Carrier-LCC with 6 mm Heat Sink
68 268-5401-11-1102JH End Use-LCC Type "A" Base Sub-assembly
For technical, sales or ordering information call 800-328-0411
or visit our website:  http://www.3M.com/ehpd
2.54±0.08 Typ.
25.4±0.1 Typ.